North American Pipe Makers V2

Name E-Mail Website Best Sets made | Concert/ Reeds for other Repair/replace/
way to — Practice, Flat makers sets; types add to other
contact Half, %, makers sets

Full (bags, Drones,
Regs, Keys)
Anderson, Ted ated4951@gmail.com N/A Contact Ted via phone or E-Mail
707-327-7005
CA
Angus, Bradley anguspipes@yahoo.com bradanguspipes.myfreesites.net Web All Contact Brad for specifics.
OR
Bailey, Josh josh@baileypipes.com www.baileypipes.com/ E-mail Contact Josh for details about his pipes.
Boston, MA
Benson, Tim (585) 300-4949 www.theuilleannstore.com Contact Tim for details about his pipes.
bensonandcorneliuspipes@gmail.com
Basom, NY
Bigley, Brian 440-554-2394 www.brianbigleymusic.com Call All Both Inquire Inquire
instrumentorders@gmail.com Text Multiple Cane, Spruce
Cleveland Oh
Britton, Tim piedpiperprod@yahoo.com uilleanpipes.com E-mail All Both Yes Yes
Fairfield, lowa Cane, Cane/wood
body
Childress, Bruce bruce@bcpipes.com www.bcpipes.com E-mail All Both Yes Yes
Kinnebunk, ME Custom Multiple Cane, Spruce,
Synthetic, Hybrid
Carbony Rob.gandara@gmail.com http://carbony.com/product- E-mail Practice, Concert Inquire Inquire
Celtic Winds Corvallis, OR category/uilleann-pipes/ Half Cane, Spruce
541- 829-3016
Daye, David ddaye@dayel.com http://www.dayel.com/pennycha Web Practice, Both No Inquire
OH nter.html E-mail Half Multiple | Cane, Styrene/alum
body

Hamon, Seth

https://www.facebook.com/groups/395

185180573720/ ?view=info& rdr
Arlington, TX

www.youtube.com/@texasbagpip
er

Try reaching Seth via his Facebook page for details about his pipes

Hubbert, Michael

707-357-0310
hubberts@mcn.org
CA

Contact Michael for details about his pipes




d mcwhirter@hotmail.com
Montreal, Can

Kennedy, Joe 1-519-717-0981 N/A Contact Joe via phone or E-mail for details about his pipes.
(519) 537-8471
unionpipemaker@yahoo.ca
Ontario, Canada

Kohler, Benedict Vermont Not Accepting New Orders

McWhirter, Daryl | uilleannpiper1971@hotmail.com or N/A Contact Daryl via E-mail for details about his pipes

Portland, ME

Cane, Spruce

Lynch, Kirk kirk@kirklynch.com https://kirklynch.com Web All Concert ? Inquire
816-640-2163 Phone Cane, Styrene/brass
Weston, Mo

Mewes, Dirk Dirk.w.mewes@gmail.com dirkmewes.com Web All Concert Depends Not at this time
Longmont, CO Cane, Spruce

Quinn, David New York Not Accepting New Orders

Woodson, Will woodsonw@gmail.com willwoodsonmusic.com E-mail All Concert Yes Yes

Other makers unable to contact:

Seth Hamon- Texas

Peter White

Kevin Scott- San Francisco

Neil O’Grady- Canada

Chris “CJ” Dixon- Ontario, Canada
David Boisvert- St. Paul, Minnesota

Taylor Stirm

Aaron Setunsky- Puyallup, WA

Retired:
Seth Gallagher
Nick Whitmer




